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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

H ZB 1070ear m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Music
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Black Arrow (final broadcast}
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Song Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness ClubMatinee
4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 #$‘Teatime Tunes
615 Wild Life
6.30 Space Pirates
it) Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Question Mark
@ =Money-Go-Round30 Twenty-Six Hours45 The Racing Harcourts
OQ Ask Me Another
.30 Variety

10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny
11. O Songs, Sweet and Hot
11.30 Radio Night Club
12. 0 Close down

2ZB soretem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 © Light Orchestras
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Tito Schipa
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-
view; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4.0 Today’s Harmonists4.15 Ali Joison
4.30 At the Console
4.45 Music of Lecuona
5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers

5.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 The Joe Loss Orchestra
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Matlowe Investigates
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi9.0 Ask Me Another
9.30 The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra
9.35 Maurice Chevalier
10. 0 Eddy Howard’s Orchestra
10.15 Frankie Laine
10.30 Dark Destiny
12. 0 Close down

3ZB ioeam6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
7. 0 Breakfast is Served8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny’s Message
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. O Lunch Lyrics :

1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life22 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book ‘Review; Home Decorating (AnneStewart)
3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth4.0 Carmen Cavallaro
4.15 Hastings Girls’ Choir and Steve
Conway
4.30 Freddy Martin Showcase
4.45 Screen Parade
5. 0 In. the Spotlight: Howard Keel5.15 Rhumba Rhythm5.30 Burl Ives
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Piano and Orchestra
15 Wild Life
30 Les Paul and Mary Ford
45 Some New Releases0 Gut of the Shadows30 Philip Marlowe Investigates45 The Dark God
0 Money-Go-Round30 Twenty-Six Hours45
3
0.
0
it)
2

I ay
A0 Ask Me Another

0 Suppertime Concert
. O Music for Dancing20 Dark Destiny45 Riccarton is on the Air
0 Close down

AZB wor.
290m

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. O Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Tapestries of Life
, Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Home Gardener;
Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Frank Luther415 English Light Orchestras

4.30 Gladys Swarthout Sings
4.45 Rawicz and Landauer and FritzKreisler
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman’s Creek
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Thoroughbred
10.15 Melodious Memories
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 The Benny Goodman Trio
11. O In the Modern Mood
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Cam. Breakfast session
3. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45
)
Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stew-art ‘

10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Poor Man’s Crange
10.30 The Human Comedy10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Light Orchestral Music12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stars2.15 The Frank Cordell Chorus and Ore
chestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), You BeThe Judge; Book Talk d

39 Novelty Instrumentalists3.45 Rhumbas and Sambas
4. 0 John Cameron (baritone)4.15 March Time
4.30 Rhythm on the Keyboard
4.45 Hilde Gueden (soprano)5. 0 Concert Instrumentalists
5.15 Polkas and Waltzes
5.39 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 The Grey Goose8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Alien)3.30 Melodies from Europe9. 0 Reserved9.30 Romance in Rhythm: Eric Winstone9.45 Spotlight Pianist: Ben Light10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime10.30 Close down

|

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

The final episode of the 1ZB serial
"Black Arrow" is to be broadcast this
morning at 10.15, i

Ed Bo *
Those who have followed the careerof the Benny Goodman Trio will be
pleased to hear the "Benny GoodmanTrio Programme" from 4ZB at 10.45
p.m, This time, the group consists of
pianist Teddy Wilson, and drummer
James Crawford, who replaces thetrio’s usual percussionist, Gene Krupa,
and, of course, the maestro himself,
"Benny Goodman."

at ah *
Australia is important in the fieldof vocal music, and many well-known
singers claim that country as their
homeland. This afternoon 2ZA has
included the up and coming Australian
baritone John Cameron in its pro-
gramme at 4 o’clock,
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